
B.Sc.(BBA) SEM I 2023-24 Government Degree College (M), Srikakulam
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT

CIA Format

S.No Course  YEAR Semester
Hall Ticket 

Number Student Name
Mid-1 
(20)

Mid-2 
(15)

Total Mid 
(1+2) Assign ment Seminar

Clean&
 

G
reen

Total (50)
Scale down to 
25

1 BBA 1 1 23220011036001 BODDURU TEJESWARA 
RAO

17 14 31 5 5 5 46 23
2 BBA 1 1 23220011036002 JAYASETTI LALUPRASAD 18 13 31 5 5 5 46 23
3 BBA 1 1 23220011036003 KETHA SRAVANI 15 14 29 5 5 5 44 22
4 BBA 1 1 23220011036004 NETALA JAYARAM 14 12 26 5 5 5 41 21
5 BBA 1 1 23220011036005 PATNANA HEMANTH 

KUMAR
16 15 31 5 5 5 46 23

6 BBA 1 1 23220011036006 RAVADA HARITA 17 10 27 5 5 5 42 21
7 BBA 1 1 23220011036007 RUDRAPANKI 

PARVATEESAM
13 13 26 5 5 5 41 21

8 BBA 1 1 23220011036008 TOMPALA AJAY KUMAR 13 14 27 5 5 5 42 21

Incharge of the Department Signature of the Lecturer
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